SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 4/2016 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 17704/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29/04/2016 in WP No. 452/2012 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

ADARSH CO-OP. HOUSING SOCIETY LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report) I.A.No.5 (Appln.(s) for directions

Date: 30/09/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Saket Mone, Adv.

Mr. Aman Varma, Adv.

Ms. Anshula Grover, Adv.

Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, S.G.

Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. R. Balasubramaniam, Adv.

Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak, Adv.

Ms. Aarti Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Ananya Mishra, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Maroria, AOR

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

Mrs. Paromita Majumdar, Adv.

Ms. Jaya Khanna, Adv.

For J.S. Wad & Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List the I.A. 4 & 5 in SLP(C)No.17704/2016 on 6.10.2016 for hearing alongwith the SLP and other connected SLP(C)Nos.12844-12846/2016, 18041/2016, 17697/2016 and SLP(C)...CC No.13807/2016.

[O.P. SHARMA]
AR-CUM-PS

[RAJINDER KAUR]
COURT MASTER